Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 30
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/17/2020

TIME: 05:26 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10523876

01/17/2020 05:15 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1

0.0

1:00

2:00

Peak table - ID: 10523876

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2838
0.20 6326
0.29 7349
0.73 5011
0.95 10952
1.40 47888
1.46 843021
3202434

%
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Area
6139
24042
43419
51093
123446
179394
2774900
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